Josef-Schmitt-Realschule
D-97922, Lauda-Kdnigshofen

Stundenplan 2016/2017

Untis 2017
1.3.2017 9:59

RS5b Klasse 5b

Periode5

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

7:30
8:15

8:15
9:00

9:20
10:05

Daten

Daten

10:10
10:55

11:10
11:55

11:55
12:40

Lernen lernen

12:40
13:25

Mittagspause

13:30
14:15

14:20
15:05

*GTS SP 201

Experimenta

Daten

Daten

Schnupperstunde
Franz

Classroom
Phrases

Kartenkompetenz

Sonstiges

Brennerfihrerschein

Sachtexte

Mu AB RMu

Mittagspause

Mittagspause

*Le ST

FhAB | *GLU

*GSC

*GTS LU 201

10

15:10
15:55
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